
VALENTINA  OCHOA HERNANDEZ

CC 1144096170

03/05/1997 CO-COLOMBIA

Primera Segunda -

77688 PW40102 -

ASTRAZENECA ASTRAZENECA -

CALI CENTRO DE 
SALUD SILOE

CALI CENTRO DE 
SALUD SILOE

-

18/08/2021 10/11/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

ITPGE2R4OP4H4MS3M4NH
HNOOEEKYC5VTYHFRJWN
D6UBGRCOON24Q

ICMGLPHCRC772E35IGQQ
DZIRZQHS7A3RWZV3W4G
GMF3ALGKV2EPQ

-

20/04/2022 20/04/2022 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTgxdDJYTXpYNjdwMWpzWTdjK0daYUZtajBCeUFsVTZXakxReEQvb2RMYzVhaWgwQ0NYQndXRUJkRW84RWNwVWZpSFZYb0FLVFB6ZGQzbHREcVVSaCtDQTNqbUNjc3dVTDA9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTgxdDJYTXpYNjdwMWpzWTdjK0daYUZtajBCeUFsVTZXakxReEQvb2RMYzVhaWgwQ0NYQndXRUJkRW84RWNwVWZpSFZYb0FLVFB6ZGQzbHREcVVSaCtDQTNqbUNjc3dVTDA9

